USA                                        China
Phone: 1-214-775-2940                         Toll free: 400-620-1660
Address: JP Morgan International Plaza            Fax: 0086-21-51687551
Suite 650, 14241 Dallas Parkway,         Address: 2202, No.1759 North Zhongshan
Dallas, TX, US                                Road, Shanghai
MS
®

MSPVDF045300B 300(Width)  0.45 140-160 0.04-0.12 32.5-49.2
MSPVDF010300B 300(Width)  0.1 140-160 -- --
Ordering Information
MS    PVDF        022                    200200                    B
Membrane
Material
Pore Size Size Wettability
PVDF
022=0.22μm
045=0.45μm
100=1.0μm
200200=200×200mm
3003000=200×200mm
254300=254×300mm
B=Hydrophobic
010=0.1μm
022=0.22μm
045=0.45μm
254=254mm (Width)